
758 245 1,003 115,328 92,951 208,279
258 83 341 2,177 983 3,160
894 348 1,242 1,502 1,356 2,858
559 181 740 1,314 197 1,511

1,934 855 2,789 2,887 731 3,618
1,870 1,593 3,463 1,282 645 1,927
1,113 666 1,779 1,477 494 1,971

996 412 1,408 1,163 266 1,429
688 296 984 872 964 1,836

7,699 6,464 14,163 493 162 655
2,800 1,564 4,364 402 143 545
4,499 3,344 7,843 201 108 309
9,421 5,795 15,216 637 348 985
3,385 3,533 6,918 317 121 438
2,445 1,729 4,174 545 178 723
4,673 2,729 7,402 1,299 778 2,077
4,426 1,960 6,386 1,077 1,090 2,167
2,119 1,219 3,338 313 194 507
2,455 1,031 3,486 1,045 487 1,532
1,233 1,109 2,342 2,125 1,716 3,841
2,806 1,707 4,513 791 614 1,405
2,300 2,573 4,873 1,527 594 2,121

31,844 40,896 72,740 707 450 1,157

0 0
0 0

214,182 208,279

1,194 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
115,328 115,328

704 0

649
1,067

0 0

1,903
1,267

409

91,661 88,689
5,295 4,262

  
6-2 6-7 / /  
6-8 / /  

  

   

   

   



₳ ₴↓⁸ ̊ʣ
⁸ ᶮͪ Ӳ̝ ͪ Ӳ ̝қ βͪ ֻʴ ֻ

֞ Ҋֻ ̬
˜ 309 117 37.9% 1
ʣ 438 139 31.7% 2

ʣẏ ⁸ 3,338 1,010 30.3% 3
655 194 29.6% 4

ẉ 2,077 606 29.2% 5
ῇ 545 155 28.4% 6

985 279 28.3% 7
ὂᶽ⁸ 3,486 985 28.3% 8

Ѽ 723 204 28.2% 9
3,160 888 28.1% 10

ẏ ⁸ 14,163 3,964 28.0% 11
Ӕ 1,836 512 27.9% 12

1,003 275 27.4% 13
1,429 391 27.4% 14

⁸ 4,174 1,135 27.2% 15
ᵲῬ 1,405 377 26.8% 16
ẞ 507 136 26.8% 17

ӳ 1,927 512 26.6% 18
Ӕ 2,858 749 26.2% 19

1,779 466 26.2% 20
ὂḜ⁸ 7,402 1,914 25.9% 21

ԍ 1,157 297 25.7% 22

⁸ 208,279 53,219 25.6%

Ў̈⁸ 15,216 3,872 25.4% 23
⁸ 72,740 18,465 25.4% 24

⁸׀ 7,843 1,969 25.1% 25
ᾛᶮ 1,242 309 24.9% 26

ᾭ⁸ 4,513 1,118 24.8% 27
Ᵽ 2,121 523 24.7% 28
ῇ ⁸ 6,386 1,571 24.6% 29

984 242 24.6% 30
2,789 683 24.5% 31
2,167 530 24.5% 32

̯ 1,532 374 24.4% 33
⁸ 6,918 1,684 24.3% 34

Ḝ 3,841 917 23.9% 35

Ẏ 3,463 822 23.7% 36
ӳ 1,408 333 23.7% 37
′ 1,511 356 23.6% 38
ᴇ 1,971 462 23.4% 39
ῇ 3,618 840 23.2% 40
˲ּ⁸ 4,873 1,115 22.9% 41
ͭ⁸ 2,342 534 22.8% 42
ֻⱷ⁸ 4,364 980 22.5% 43
ῇ 341 74 21.7% 44

ӳᾛᶮ 740 141 19.1% 45

₳ ₴↓⁸ Ι ̊ʣ
⁸ ᶮͪ Ӳ̝ ͪ Ӳ ̝қ βͪ ֻʴ ֻ

ὕ Ҋֻ ̬
Ӕ 1,833 903 49.3% 1

1,388 645 46.5% 2
ὂᶽ⁸ 3,464 1,447 41.8% 3
̯ 1,499 625 41.7% 4
ᴇ 1,892 780 41.2% 5
ᵲῬ 1,364 561 41.1% 6

2,716 1,111 40.9% 7
962 391 40.6% 8

ῇ 3,386 1,359 40.1% 9
′ 1,461 581 39.8% 10

641 254 39.6% 11
ԍ 1,121 439 39.2% 12

954 369 38.7% 13
ẏ ⁸ 14,099 5,446 38.6% 14
ὂḜ⁸ 7,298 2,810 38.5% 15

⁸ 3,995 1,525 38.2% 16
Ḝ 3,791 1,423 37.5% 17

1,752 657 37.5% 18
Ẏ 3,346 1,242 37.1% 19

940 345 36.7% 20
⁸׀ 7,746 2,830 36.5% 21
Ᵽ 2,080 755 36.3% 22

2,144 769 35.9% 23

⁸ 196,693 68,232 34.7%

ῇ ⁸ 6,281 2,162 34.4% 24
⁸ 66,345 22,314 33.6% 25

ʣ 353 117 33.1% 26

ῇ 338 111 32.8% 27
ӳ 1,879 616 32.8% 28
ᾛᶮ 1,198 387 32.3% 29

⁸ 6,750 2,172 32.2% 30
Ӕ 2,740 880 32.1% 31
Ў̈⁸ 14,725 4,694 31.9% 32
ӳ 1,394 433 31.1% 33
ͭ⁸ 2,277 696 30.6% 34

ʣẏ ⁸ 3,156 954 30.2% 35

ӳᾛᶮ 729 220 30.2% 36
Ѽ 577 174 30.2% 37

ẉ 1,327 396 29.8% 38
2,492 737 29.6% 39

ֻⱷ⁸ 4,035 1,186 29.4% 40
ᾭ⁸ 4,346 1,217 28.0% 41
ῇ 516 135 26.2% 42
˲ּ⁸ 4,583 1,184 25.8% 43
˜ 279 71 25.4% 44
ẞ 501 109 21.8% 45



₳ ₴↓⁸ ʴר ʴר Ι ̊ʣ

֞ Ҋֻ ̬
655 153 23.4% 1

⁸׀ 7,843 1,753 22.4% 2
⁸ 72,740 16,171 22.2% 3

2,789 595 21.3% 4
ὂᶽ⁸ 3,486 742 21.3% 5

985 209 21.2% 6
ֻⱷ⁸ 4,364 917 21.0% 7
ῇ 545 113 20.7% 8

⁸ 6,918 1,432 20.7% 9

ᾭ⁸ 4,513 927 20.5% 10
⁸ 4,174 856 20.5% 11

̯ 1,532 312 20.4% 12

⁸ 208,279 42,244 20.3%

2,167 439 20.3% 13

1,003 202 20.1% 14
3,160 632 20.0% 15

Ẏ 3,463 692 20.0% 16
ῇ 341 68 19.9% 17

ᵲῬ 1,405 280 19.9% 18

1,779 354 19.9% 19
ẉ 2,077 410 19.7% 20
ῇ ⁸ 6,386 1,258 19.7% 21
ʣ 438 86 19.6% 22

ӳᾛᶮ 740 143 19.3% 23
ᴇ 1,971 373 18.9% 24
Ḝ 3,841 721 18.8% 25
Ѽ 723 135 18.7% 26

Ў̈⁸ 15,216 2,841 18.7% 27

ԍ 1,157 216 18.7% 28
ὂḜ⁸ 7,402 1,377 18.6% 29
Ӕ 2,858 528 18.5% 30
′ 1,511 278 18.4% 31

984 181 18.4% 32
ӳ 1,408 257 18.3% 33
˜ 309 56 18.1% 34
Ᵽ 2,121 384 18.1% 35

ʣẏ ⁸ 3,338 604 18.1% 36

Ӕ 1,836 331 18.0% 37
ᾛᶮ 1,242 222 17.9% 38
ӳ 1,927 338 17.5% 39
ẏ ⁸ 14,163 2,468 17.4% 40
ͭ⁸ 2,342 405 17.3% 41
ῇ 3,618 623 17.2% 42
˲ּ⁸ 4,873 837 17.2% 43
ẞ 507 86 17.0% 44

1,429 239 16.7% 45

₳ ₴↓⁸ Ι ̊ʣ

֞ Ҋֻ ̬
ֻⱷ⁸ 4,364 2,509 57.5% 1
⁸׀ 7,843 4,495 57.3% 2
ᾭ⁸ 4,513 2,580 57.2% 3

984 562 57.1% 4
985 551 55.9% 5

ὂᶽ⁸ 3,486 1,947 55.9% 6
1,779 991 55.7% 7

′ 1,511 833 55.1% 8

⁸ 4,174 2,284 54.7% 9

˲ּ⁸ 4,873 2,624 53.8% 10
ῇ 341 183 53.7% 11
Ў̈⁸ 15,216 8,151 53.6% 12
⁸ 72,740 38,942 53.5% 13

ᴇ 1,971 1,055 53.5% 14
ӳ 1,408 748 53.1% 15
⁸ 6,918 3,659 52.9% 16

Ӕ 2,858 1,511 52.9% 17

⁸ 208,279 110,041 52.8%

2,789 1,456 52.2% 18

ẏ ⁸ 14,163 7,385 52.1% 19
ʣẏ ⁸ 3,338 1,738 52.1% 20
ӳ 1,927 1,003 52.0% 21
ὂḜ⁸ 7,402 3,851 52.0% 22
ԍ 1,157 599 51.8% 23

1,003 518 51.6% 24
Ẏ 3,463 1,767 51.0% 25
ᾛᶮ 1,242 633 51.0% 26

Ḝ 3,841 1,953 50.8% 27

Ӕ 1,836 932 50.8% 28
Ѽ 723 364 50.3% 29

ӳᾛᶮ 740 368 49.7% 30
2,167 1,077 49.7% 31

ẉ 2,077 1,028 49.5% 32
ᵲῬ 1,405 694 49.4% 33

1,429 705 49.3% 34
655 323 49.3% 35

Ᵽ 2,121 1,045 49.3% 36

˜ 309 152 49.2% 37
3,160 1,542 48.8% 38

ῇ ⁸ 6,386 3,115 48.8% 39
ʣ 438 211 48.2% 40
̯ 1,532 735 48.0% 41
ẞ 507 240 47.3% 42
ͭ⁸ 2,342 1,099 46.9% 43
ῇ 545 254 46.6% 44
ῇ 3,618 1,629 45.0% 45


